HYTORC.COM/WORLD
Locate your nearest HYTORC representative:
EN VÄRLD FULL AV MOMENT
VÄRLDSLEDANDE INNOVATÖRER
I  MOMENTDRAGNING
Fästelement 1-5
Batteridrivna momentverktyg 6-11
Hydrauliska momentverktyg 12-21

•	 Mothållsarm
•	 Förvaringsväska
•	 2 st. 36V litiumbatterier
•	 Batteriladdare
•	 Handtag
•	 Kalibreringscertifikat
•	 Användarmanual
BAT TERIDRIVNA MOMENT VERK T YG
LEGEND:  H = HEIGHT  W = WIDTH  L = LENGTH  ØD = DIAMETER
H
ØD
W
CONFIGURATIONS H W L D DRIVE WEIGHT
W/ BATTERY SNUG TORQUE RUNDOWN
IMPERIAL in. lbs. ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max) RPM
LST-0700 12.9 3.5 11.4 2.6 3/4 11.7 35 150 700 61
LST-1200 12.9 3.5 11.7 2.6 3/4 12.0 60 200 1,200 40
LST-2000 13.2 3.5 13.9 3.2 1 16.6 100 325 2,000 17
LST-3000 13.3 3.5 14.4 3.4 1 17.7 150 500 3,000 11
LST-5000 16.6 4.0 15.4 4.0 1-1/2 22.4 200 800 5,000 7
METRIC mm in. kg Nm (Min) Nm (Min) Nm (Max) RPM
LST-0700 328 89 290 66 3/4 5.3 47 203 949 61
LST-1200 328 89 297 66 3/4 5.5 81 271 1,627 40
LST-2000 335 89 353 81 1 7.5 135 441 2,712 17